SAFH-03/12r1-5
 Guide to Fume Hood Selection
Selection of the proper type of fume
hood to use in a laboratory should
be based upon two interrelated
considerations:
1.  The hood must allow the user
to perform the work in a safe,

20 = 10'-0" / 120"
44 = 12'-0" / 144"
Supreme Air Fume Hood Catalog Number Explanation
Add On Options Lettering Code:
 A = Adjustable Baffles
 C = Single Point Adjustable Baffles
 D = Distillation Rack
 E = Fire Extinguisher
 F = Two Extra GFI Receptacles
   (120 VAC 20 amp – replaces
    bottom fixture holes on each side)
 G = Front Load Fittings
 H = Pre-wired/UL Listed
 I = Safety Shield
 J = T8 Fluorescent Light Ballast
 K = Vapor Proof Light
 L = Explosion Proof Light
 M = Air Alert 600 Airflow Alarm
O = Stainless Steel Deflector Vane
 Q = Stainless Steel Sash Handle
 R = Extra GFI Receptacle on right side
   (replaces bottom fixture hole)
 S = Extra GFI Receptacle on left side
   (replaces bottom fixture hole)
T = Sight-Tight Chevron Grille
 V = Vision Panel
 W = Air Alert 300 Alarm (location 1)
 Z = Air Alert 300 Alarm (location 2)
 1 = Frameless Tempered Glass Sash
 2 = Framed Safety Glass Sash
 3 = Framed Tempered Glass Sash
 4 = St. Steel Safety Glass Sash
 5 = St. Steel Tempered Glass Sash
 6 = Tissue Screen
 7 = Type 316 Stainless Steel Duct Collar
 8 = Gravity Sash Stop
 9 = Work Shelf Supports
Add On Options
See list below
Hood Height
13 = Air Chamber
54 = Bench Hood
90 = Walk-In Hoods &
  Distillation Hoods
By-Pass Option
- = Open By-Pass
 B = Restricted By-Pass
Fume Hood Type
 H01 = Auxiliary Air Chamber
 H05 = Vertical Sash Bench Hood
 H07 = Combination Sash Bench Hood
 H08 = ADA Vertical Sash Bench Hood
 H09 = ADA Combo Sash Bench Hood
 H10 = Split Sash Bench Hood
 H20 = Isotope Bench Hood
 H25 = Perchloric Acid Bench Hood
 H30 = Vertical Sash Walk-In Hood
 H32 = Combination Sash Walk-In Hood
 H34 = Horizontal Sash Walk-In Hood
 H36 = Vertical Sash Distillation Hood
 H50 = Dynamic Barrier Bench Hood
 H52 = Dynamic Barrier Walk-In Hood
 H70 = Horizontal Sash Bench Hood
 HOP = HOPEC Bench Hood
Interior Liner Material
G = Kemglass (fiberglass reinforced polyester)
K = KMER (Kewaunee Modified Epoxy Resin)
L = Type 316 Stainless Steel
S = Type 304 Stainless Steel
T =  Phenolic Resin
L V 0 5 K 5 4 3 4 7 2 - 0 0  A . . . 9
Special Configurations
Hood Length
 48 = 4'-0" / 48" 60 = 5'-0" / 60" 72 = 6'-0" / 72"
 84 = 7'-0" / 84" 96 = 8'-0" / 96"
Hood Depth
34 = 341/2"
Supreme Air LV Fume Hood Catalog Number Explanation
Add On Options
See list above
Hood Height
54 = Bench Hood
Fume Hood Type
 LV05 = Vertical Sash Bench Hood
Interior Liner Material
G = Kemglass (fiberglass reinforced polyester)
K = KMER (Kewaunee Modified Epoxy Resin)
S = Type 304 Stainless Steel
T = Phenolic Resin